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ATTACHMENT 
CERTIFICATE No.:

Description of the Property Shares Owner of the Property 
BioNTech SE (BNTX) 6,552.00 Eric Lander 
CODIAK BIOSCIENCES INC Common Shares 507,867.00 Eric Lander 
CODIAK BIOSCIENCES INC Vested Shares 19,188.00 Eric Lander 
CODIAK BIOSCIENCES INC Vested Shares  8,634.00 Eric Lander 



CERTIFICATE OF DIVESTITURE

CERTIFICATE NO:

DATE OF ISSUANCE:

ELIGIBLE PERSON: 

[The divestiture property is identified in the attachment to this Certificate.]

Attachment

1

OGE-2021-103

June 2, 2021

Eric S. Lander [trustee of the Eric S. Lander 2016 Trust], Office of
Science and Technology Policy

DAVID 
APOL

Digitally signed by 
DAVID APOL 
Date: 2021.06.02 15:43:49 
-04'00'



ATTACHMENT 
CERTIFICATE No.: 

Description of the Property Shares Owner of the Property 
Constellation Pharmaceuticals (CNST) 2,736.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Revolution Medicines Inc (RVMD) 3,349.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Jounce Therapeutics, Inc. (JNCE) 1,969 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ALPHABET INC 215 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Charter Communications, Inc. (CHTR) 195 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
FACEBOOK INC-A (FB) 678 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) 70 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Hilton Worldwide Holdings, Inc. (HLT) 650 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Home Depot, Inc. (HD) 178 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
NIKE INC CL B (NKE) 934 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Ross Stores, Inc. (ROST) 630 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
PepsiCo, Inc. (PEP) 684 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ConocoPhillips (COP) 1,489.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Pioneer Natural Resources Co. (PXD) 263 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Cintas Corp. (CTAS) 168 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Fortive Corp. (FTV) 881 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Union Pacific Corp. (UNP) 600 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Adobe, Inc. (ADBE) 139 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Amphenol Corporation (APH) 980 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Apple, Inc. (AAPL) 1,988.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
FIDELITY NATL INFO SVCS (FIS) 0 
Microsoft Corp. (MSFT) 1,509.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ServiceNow, Inc. (NOW) 104 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) 786 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Visa, Inc. (V) 1,048.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS (APD) 400 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
American Tower Corporation (REIT) (AMT) 388 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Ameren Corp. (AEE) 637 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
American Water Works Co., Inc. (AWK) 274 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD (TCEHY) 725 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SEA LTD ADR ( 375 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AT&T Inc (T) 684 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Marriott International, Inc. (MAR) 927 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
LVMH MOET HENNESSY VUITTON 115 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Texas Roadhouse, Inc. (TXRH) 1,589.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Estee Lauder Cos. (EL) 601 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. (WBA) 555 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SAFRAN SA (SAFRF) 510 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Exxon Mobil Corp. (XOM) 509 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 



National Oilwell Varco, Inc. (NOV)  819 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ASML HOLDING (ASMLF) 133 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Match Group, Inc. (MTCH)  316 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Teleflex, Inc. (TFX)  124 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
RENTOKIL INITIAL PLC (RKLIF) 4,416.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Dover Corp. (DOV)  344 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Equifax, Inc. (EFX)  306 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
IAA, Inc. (IAA)  649 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
IDEX Corp. (IEX)  0  
L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC (LHX)  82 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
A. O. Smith Corporation (AOS)  496 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
VERISK ANALYTICS INC-CL A (VRSK)  0  
NICE LTD ADR (NICE)  175 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS)  117 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Aspen Technology, Inc. (AZPN)  270 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CDW CORP (CDW)  339 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CMC MATERIALS INC (CCMP)  290 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Paycom Software, Inc. (PAYC)  80 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SS&C Technologies Holdings, Inc. (SSNC) 520 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Synopsys, Inc. (SNPS)  189 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
WEX, Inc. (WEX)  245 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AptarGroup, Inc. (ATR)  190 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CME Group, Inc. (CME)  664 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ACCELERON PHARMA INC COM (XLRN)  546 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Agios Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (AGIO)  384 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Moody's Corp. (MCO)  325 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Abbott Laboratories (ABT) 1,197.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Bluebird bio, Inc. (BLUE)   736 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AbbVie, Inc. (ABBV)  189 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Blueprint Medicines Corporation (BPMC)  2,174.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Biogen Inc. (BIIB)  324 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CytomX Therapeutics, Inc. (CTMX)  2,712.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Boston Scientific Corp. (BSX)  2,836.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Global Blood Therapeutics, Inc. (GBT)  2,633.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Charles River Laboratories Intl, Inc.(CRL) 805 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Infinity Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (INFI)  71,707.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Covetrus, Inc. (CVET)  242 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Kala Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (KALA)  1,593.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Henry Schein, Inc. (HSIC)  606 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
LARIMAR THERAPEUTICS INC (LRMR) 400 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) 399 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Eli Lilly & Co. (LLY)  625 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
UnitedHealth Group, Inc. (UNH)  893 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 



Rhythm Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (RYTM)  4,503.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ACCO Brands Corp. (ACCO)  2,350.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Boeing Co (BA)  492 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
DOLLARAMA INC (DLMAF)  1,325.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Advance Auto Parts, Inc. (AAP)  299 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Burlington Stores, Inc. (BURL)  168 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
WYNDHAM HOTELS & RESORTS (WH)  706 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
US Foods Holding Corp. (USFD)  1,300.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Nasdaq, Inc. (NDAQ)  293 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
STERIS Plc (Ireland) (STE)  233 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Cooper Cos., Inc. (COO)  158 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
LAB CORP OF AMER HLDGS NEW (LH)  179 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Oracle Corp. (ORCL) 797 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
VeriSign, Inc. (VRSN) 604 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Chubb Ltd. (CB)  0  
Aon Plc (AON)  280 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Bank of America Corp. (BAC) 6,671.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Corteva, Inc. (CTVA)  88 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Dow, Inc. (DOW)  88 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
DuPont de Nemours, Inc. (DD)  88 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Curtiss-Wright Corp. (CW)  467 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SAGE Therapeutics, Inc. (SAGE)  3,394.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Verastem, Inc. (VSTM)  177,862.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Juniper Networks, Inc. (JNPR)  1,628.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Voyager Therapeutics, Inc. (VYGR)  57 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Axalta Coating Systems Ltd. (AXTA)  0  
Zoetis, Inc. (ZTS) 538 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Sempra Energy (SRE)  304 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
BlackRock, Inc. (BLK)  0  
Blackstone Group (BX)  1,375.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Citigroup, Inc. (C)  1,117.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
S&P Global, Inc. (SPGI)  135 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Charles Schwab Corp. (SCHW)  1,575.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Catalent, Inc. (CTLT)  440 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Danaher Corp. (DHR)  378 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
IQVIA Holdings, Inc. (IQV)  730 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc. (TMO) 194 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
JONES LANG LASALLE INC COM 120 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
HEICO CORPORATION 170 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SQUARE INC 148 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC 298 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
MSCI INC 115 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO 380 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 



APTIV PLC 490 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
NURIX THERAPEUTICS INC 1,260.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
RELAY THERAPEUTICS INC 9,900.00 ERIC S. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
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ATTACHMENT 
CERTIFICATE No.: 

Description of the Property 
Shares Owner of the Property 

Teleflex, Inc. (TFX) 110 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
RENTOKIL INITIAL PLC (RKLIF) 3,855.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Dover Corp. (DOV) 305 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Equifax, Inc. (EFX) 266 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
IAA, Inc. (IAA) 565 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC (LHX) 70 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
A. O. Smith Corporation (AOS) 449 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
NICE LTD ADR (NICE) 155 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS) 109 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Aspen Technology, Inc. (AZPN) 230 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CDW CORP (CDW) 291 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
CMC MATERIALS INC (CCMP) 250 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Paycom Software, Inc. (PAYC) 70 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SS&C Technologies Holdings, Inc. (SSNC) 460 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Synopsys, Inc. (SNPS) 164 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
WEX, Inc. (WEX) 205 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AptarGroup, Inc. (ATR) 169 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
UnitedHealth Group, Inc. (UNH) 280 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Zoetis, Inc. (ZTS) 462 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Blackstone Group (BX) 1,200.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Citigroup, Inc. (C) 1,001.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
S&P Global, Inc. (SPGI) 120 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Charles Schwab Corp. (SCHW) 1,375.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Catalent, Inc. (CTLT) 390 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Danaher Corp. (DHR) 342 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
IQVIA Holdings, Inc. (IQV) 645 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc. (TMO) 171 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ALPHABET INC CLASS C (GOOG) 122 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Charter Communications, Inc. (CHTR) 165 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
FACEBOOK INC-A (FB) 600 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) 62 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Hilton Worldwide Holdings, Inc. (HLT) 575 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Home Depot, Inc. (HD) 150 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
NIKE INC CL B (NKE) 826 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Ross Stores, Inc. (ROST) 545 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
PepsiCo, Inc. (PEP) 603 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ConocoPhillips (COP) 1,312.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Pioneer Natural Resources Co. (PXD) 230 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 



Cintas Corp. (CTAS)  149 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Fortive Corp. (FTV)  776 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Union Pacific Corp. (UNP)  545 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Adobe, Inc. (ADBE)  123 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Amphenol Corporation (APH)  860 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Apple, Inc. (AAPL)  1,772.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Microsoft Corp. (MSFT)  1,330.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ServiceNow, Inc. (NOW)  92.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN)  692 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Visa, Inc. (V)  923 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS (APD)  360 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
American Tower Corporation (REIT) (AMT)  336 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Ameren Corp. (AEE) 568 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
American Water Works Co., Inc. (AWK)  248 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD (TCEHY)  650 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SEA LTD ADR (  320 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
LVMH MOET HENNESSY VUITTON  105 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SAFRAN SA (SAFRF)  454 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
ASML HOLDING (ASMLF) 117 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Match Group, Inc. (MTCH)  275 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
DOLLARAMA INC (DLMAF)  1,169.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Advance Auto Parts, Inc. (AAP)  266 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Burlington Stores, Inc. (BURL)  147 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
WYNDHAM HOTELS & RESORTS (WH)  621 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
US Foods Holding Corp. (USFD)  1,150.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Nasdaq, Inc. (NDAQ)  263 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
STERIS Plc (Ireland) (STE)  204 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
The Cooper Cos., Inc. (COO)  143 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
LAB CORP OF AMER HLDGS NEW (LH)  158 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Aon Plc (AON)  250 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
Bank of America Corp. (BAC) 3,435.00 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
APTIV PLC 430 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO 330 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
MSCI INC 102 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC 263 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
SQUARE INC 130 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
HEICO CORPORATION 150 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 
JONES LANG LASALLE INC COM 100 LORI W. LANDER 2016 TRUST 

 




